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Atlas HA

Maximum thickness print + board
Maximum working width
Maximum film width

Maximum diameter of film roll
Diameter of rollers

No. of self locking shafts supplied
Temperature range

Adjustable Speed m/min

Power

Voltage

Amperage

Weight of machine only
Dimensions of machine

Warranty

HAI1650
50mm

1710mm
1650mm
23cm

| 14mm max
5+ | unwind shaft
30 - 60°C
from 0.3 to 6.3
1800W
230v/50-60Hz
8A

210kg

w 206 xd 82 xh 153

One year

hot top roller laminator

Hot top roller laminator
@® Available in two widths: 165cm & 210cm
@ Top roller temperature up to 60°C

® Useful for pressure sensitive laminate
applications

® Small footprint with robust and
innovative design

® Work can be processed sheet to roll or
roll to roll as standard

® Pivoting feed tray with safety interlock
allows for speedy roll changing

@ Strong single chassis construction has
additional roll storage and is fitted with
castors for ease of movement

® Programmable control panel allows
for individual speed, temperature and
pressure adjustments

@ Safety features include laser eye
protection at the nip and two emergency
stops

HA2100
50mm

2160mm

2080mm

23cm

| 14mm max

5+ | unwind shaft
30 - 60°C

from 0.3 to 6.3
1800W
230v/50-60Hz

8A

257kg

w 250 xd 82 x h 153

One year
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