

## A CLEARER VISION FOR THE PERFECT FINISH



## Hot top roller laminator

Available in two widths: 165cm & 210cm 

Atlas HA

hot top roller laminator

- Top roller temperature up to 60°C
- Useful for pressure sensitive laminate applications
- Small footprint with robust and innovative design
- Work can be processed sheet to roll or roll to roll as standard
- Pivoting feed tray with safety interlock allows for speedy roll changing
- Strong single chassis construction has additional roll storage and is fitted with castors for ease of movement
- Programmable control panel allows for individual speed, temperature and pressure adjustments
- Safety features include laser eye protection at the nip and two emergency stops

	HA1650	HA2100
Maximum thickness print + board	50mm	50mm
Maximum working width	1710mm	2160mm
Maximum film width	1650mm	2080mm
Maximum diameter of film roll	23cm	23cm
Diameter of rollers	114mm max	114mm max
No. of self locking shafts supplied	5 + 1 unwind shaft	5 + I unwind shaft
Temperature range	30 - 60°C	30 - 60°C
Adjustable Speed m/min	from 0.3 to 6.3	from 0.3 to 6.3
Power	1800W	1800W
Voltage	230v/50-60Hz	230v/50-60Hz
Amperage	8A	8A
Weight of machine only	210kg	257kg
Dimensions of machine	w 206 x d 82 x h 153	w 250 x d 82 x h 153
Warranty	One year	One year

## D & K Europe Limited

38-39 Crossgate Road • Park Farm • Redditch • Worcestershire • B98 7SN • UK T :+44 (0)1527 520073 • F :+44 (0)1527 524056 • E : info@dkeurope.co.uk www.dkeurope.co.uk